
\\
q 0 l.b

{FHIr6qeT, 0
qfir qFrft {rr-?ft v.tr-<ur €k( rr{ +ffi{ ( Rffi{'A (aftiq?r 3{IE6FT rrft\rd qryqr

(r6,lRrd frft: loco llolocl

F;1q wprdrrT Bn.E. oqolql ft] oft BTr+qrfi'ci dqRrcrcr v.tfud q-fir vfcfr rrrq"fi vq.FTr Etf,T{ {

frere-4 (ailvq"r qrfif, qk( ]r{fi w+ft ffi q{{r'q?Fr{Ft rrR\r+} qt drf,q{{frtrFft rc{l\rq{ sFq"?ft

BEil qfir4,{ Brffid-+1 t{q6ehttps://supremecourr.gov.npqr cfr ttfuTih1 E{&(t {r-qftrd fu qFrfirft

rrw-g I

nqfrq'
Bid Document Fee
(Non-refundable)

Bidding
Process

Last Date of
Purchase

Minimum Bid
SecurityDescriPtion

2080/10123
13:30 PM

2080/to/22
Office HoursNRs.49,000,00NRs. 1,000.00

End Point SecuritY
for Desktop &

Hard Copy
Only

2080/LL/09
13:00 PMNRs. 1,23,000.00

2080/tT/08
Office HoursNRs.3,000.00Supply & Delivery of

CCTV
W

Bid Opening
Date & TimeBid No,

scN/M/204000114
/2080/081/06

scN/M/204000114
/zo8o/081/07

Scan Me



 
 

Invitation for Bids 
 

Supreme Court of Nepal 

Ramshah Path, Kathmandu 

Invitation for End Point Security for Desktop and Laptop 

IFB No: SCN/M/204000114/2080/081/06    
(Date of publication: 2080/10/08) 

 

1. The Supreme Court of Nepal invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for End Point Security for 
Desktop and Laptop under National competitive bidding procedures- Single Stage Single Envelope 
procedures specified in Public Procurement Act and Regulations. 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding documents at the office of 
Supreme Court of Nepal, Ramshah Path, Kathmandu, www.supremecourt.gov.np, telephone 
No. 01-4200720. 

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office Supreme Court of Nepal, 
Ramshah Path, Kathmandu by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with 
the copy of company/firm registration certificate, and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of NRs. 
1000.00 till 2080/10/22 during office hours. 

 Information to deposit the cost of Bidding Document in Bank: 
 

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank, Singhdurbar, Kathmandu, Nepal 
Name of Office: Supreme Court of Nepal, Ramshah Path, Kathmandu 
Office Code No.: 204003501   
Revenue Account No.: 100010020001000 
Revenue Head No.: 14229 

4. Sealed bids must be submitted to the office Supreme Court of Nepal, Ramshah Path, Kathmandu by 
hand on or before 12:00pm on 2080/10/23. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected. 

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 13:30 
PM on 2080/10/23 the office of Supreme Court of Nepal, Ramshah Path, Kathmandu. Bids must 
be valid for a period of 45 days from the date of bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid 
security, amounting to a minimum of NRs. 49,000.00, which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the 
validity period of the bid. 

If the last date of purchasing and/or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day 
shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the 
same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 
  

http://www.supremecourt.gov.np/


 
 

Invitation for Bids 
 

Supreme Court of Nepal 

Ramshah Path, Kathmandu 

Invitation for Bids Supply and Delivery of CCTV    
IFB No: SCN/M/204000114/2080/081/07    

(Date of publication: 2080/10/08) 
 

6. The Supreme Court of Nepal invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for Supply and 
Delivery of CCTV under National competitive bidding procedures - Single Stage Two 
Envelope procedures specified in Public Procurement Act and Regulations. 

7. Under the Single Stage, Two Envelope Procedure, Bidders are required to submit 
simultaneously two separate sealed envelopes, one containing (i) the Technical Bid and the 
other (ii) the Price Bid, both in turn enclosed in one sealed envelope as per the provision of 
ITB 23.1 (a) of the Bidding Document.   

8. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding documents at the 
office of Supreme Court of Nepal, Ramshah Path, Kathmandu, 
www.supremecourt.gov.np, telephone No. 01-4200720. 

9. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office Supreme Court of 
Nepal, Ramshah Path, Kathmandu by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written 
application, along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, and upon payment 
of a non-refundable fee of NRs. 3000.00 till 2080/11/08 during office hours. 

 Information to deposit the cost of Bidding Document in Bank: 
 

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank, Singhdurbar, Kathmandu, Nepal 
Name of Office: Supreme Court of Nepal, Ramshah Path, Kathmandu 
Office Code No.: 204003501   
Revenue Account No.: 100010020001000 
Revenue Head No.: 14229 

10. Pre-bid meeting shall be held at 13:00pm on 2080/10/26 the office Supreme Court of Nepal, 
Ramshah Path, Kathmandu. 

11. Sealed bids must be submitted to the office Supreme Court of Nepal, Ramshah Path, 
Kathmandu by hand on or before 12:00pm on 2080/11/09. Bids received after this deadline 
will be rejected. 

12. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 
13:00 PM on 2080/11/09 the office of Supreme Court of Nepal. Bids must be valid for a 
period of 90 days from the date of bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security, 
amounting to a minimum of NRs. 1,23,000.00, which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the 
validity period of the bid. 

If the last date of purchasing and/or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next 
working day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid 
security shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

http://www.supremecourt.gov.np/

